
                (As of March 31, 2003)

People served with
wastewater tratment

facilities
（unit：10,000 people）

8,257

311

993

Those covered under the Municipal Johkasoh
Promoiton Program 64

Those covered under the Johkasoh Promotion
Program 384

Others 545

38

9,599

75.8%

12,669

FY 2002 Population Covered by Wastewater Treatment Facilities

  Community plants, etc.

Total

Dissemination rate

Type of wastewater treatment facility 

  Sewage

  Agricultural community effluent treatment facilities
  including;  fishing community effluent treatment facilities,
  forestry community effluent treatment facilities, and simple
  type effluent treatment facilities

Note:  Not all numbers may not add up because of rounding.

  Johkasoh

Total population


